
                                                  
 
 

2018-19 Counselor Caseload Assignments                                  
School Counselor Student Caseload Email/Phone 

Brian Tanner 
A - Kh  

Freshmen 
  

brian.tanner@knoxschools.org 
539-7800 ext 1154 

Nicole Mullinax Ki – Z 
Freshmen 

nicole.mullinax@knoxschools.org 
539-7800 ext 1155 

Beverly Anderson  
 

Department Chair 

A – C  
10th – 12th  

 
beverly.anderson@knoxschools.org 

539-7800 ext 1177 

Jennifer LaMattina 
D - Kh  

10th – 12th  
 

jennifer.lamattina@knoxschools.org 
539-7800 ext 1156 

 

Kelly Nash 
Ki - Q  

10th – 12th 
 

kelly.nash@knoxschools.org  
539-7800 1152 

Leslie Lee 
R - Z 

 10th – 12th 
  

leslie.lee@knoxschools.org 
539-7800 ext 1153 

 
   

School Counseling Staff Title Email 

Roberta Davis School Counseling Secretary 
Records Management 

 
roberta.davis@knoxschools.org 

539-7800 ext 1150 
 

Vacant 
College & Career Ctr Transcripts, 

Scholarships & CollegeForTN 
Events 

 
539-7800 ext 1157 

Jessica Floyd Registrar 
jessica.floyd@knoxschools.org 

539-7800 ext 1188 
 

Patti Lann Attendance Social Worker patricia.lann@knoxschools.org 
539-7800 ext 1151 

 

Bearden High School Counseling 
Phone: 865-539-7800 = main school line 

865-539-7809 = School Counseling Dept line 
Fax: 865-470-2119 

http://www.knoxschools.org/domain/1902 
Twitter: @BeardenGuidance 

	


